
                   

Hallstead Great Bend Rod & Gun Association 

Fall Handicap ATA Trap Shoot  

October 22, 2023 – 21 Total Shooters 

40-50 Degrees Light Rain 15-20 MPH Wind Gusts 
 

Event 1: 100 Handicap – 20 Entries 

Name     Score  Yardage State  

Michael Lane (Vet)   91  19 to 19.5 NY 

Larry Olechna (Vet)   87  22.5  NY 

Tammy Wildenstein (Lady II)  86  25  NY 

Lanny Kinner (Vet)   85  19.5  NY 

Michael Tracy    84  21.5  NY 

Jeffrey Frasier    83  25.5  NY 

Jammes Warren Jr   79  20  PA 

Michael Lisi (Vet)   78  19  NY 

Kaiden Warren (Sub Junior)  77  24  PA 

Kenneth Fagnani (Senior Vet) 76  21.5  NY 

Lizzie Walsh (Junior)   74  19  PA 

John Kakusian (Sub Vet)  72  23  NY 

William Compton (Vet)  71  23  NY 

Michael Clancy (Sub Vet)  71  21.5  NY 

Charlotte Quick (Junior)  67  19  PA 

Jonathan White    66  20  PA 

Adam White (Junior)   63  20  PA 

Charles Wildenstein (Sub Vet) 61  24.5  NY 

Ayden White (Sub Junior)  59  19  PA 

Mylon Spolar    58  20  PA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.shootata.com/Home.aspx


                   

Hallstead Great Bend Rod & Gun Association 

Fall Handicap ATA Trap Shoot  

October 22, 2023  

 
Event 2: 100 Handicap – 17 Entries 

Name     Score  Yardage State  

Michael Lane (Vet)   86  19.5 to 20 NY 

Michael Tracy    86  21.5 to 22 NY 

Jammes Warren Jr   86  20 to 20.5 PA 

Michael Lisi (Vet)   86  19 to 19.5 NY 

Tammy Wildenstein (Lady II)  84  25  NY 

Michael Clancy (Sub Vet)  82  21.5  NY 

Jeffrey Frasier    79  25.5  NY 

Kaiden Warren (Sub Junior)  78  24  PA 

Larry Olechna (Vet)   75  22.5  NY 

Lanny Kinner (Vet)   74  19.5  NY 

Charlotte Quick (Junior)  70  19  PA 

Jonathan White    68  20  PA 

Gordon Graves (Senior Vet)  67  20  PA 

Charles Wildenstein (Sub Vet) 66  24.5  NY 

Mylon Spolar    63  20  PA 

William Compton (Vet)  56  23  NY 

John Kakusian (Sub Vet)  35  23  NY 

http://www.shootata.com/Home.aspx

